Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for December 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Redhotfillypepp 1.67 4.00 Win 2.67 115.7
Punchestown |ers
Single 31st 14:30 Duke Cass 3.75 4.00 Win 10.45 113.03
Punchestown
Single 31st 13:20 Supasundae 3.75 4.00 Win 11.00 102.58
Punchestown
Single 29th 15:35 Arctic Light 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 91.58
Leopardstown
Each Way 29th 15:05 Exactoris 9.00 4.00 Win 18.00 95.58
Leopardstown
Single 29th 14:30 Nichols 1.67 5.00 Loss -5.00 77.58
Leopardstown |Canyon
Single 29th 13:55 Coney Island 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 82.58
Leopardstown
Single 29th 13:45 Limerick |Rathnure 2.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 86.58
Rebel
Each Way 29th 12:50 The Rory Story 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 90.58
Leopardstown
Single 29th 12:20 I Knew Well 4.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 93.58
Leopardstown
Single 28th 15:35 Carter McKay 1.67 4.00 Win 2.68 97.58
Leopardstown
Each Way 28th 15:00 Road To 26.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 94.9
Leopardstown |Riches
Each Way 28th 15:00 Outlander 13.00 4.00 Win 28.80 98.9
Leopardstown
Single 28th 14:15 Limerick |Missy Tata 2.10 4.00 Win 2.42 70.1
Single 28th 13:50 \Vroum Vroum 2.00 4.00 Win 4.00 67.68
Leopardstown |Mag
Single 28th 13:40 Limerick |Kate Appleby 1.80 4.00 Loss -4.00 63.68
Shoes
Single 28th 12:35 Limerick |Stone Hard 3.25 4.00 Win 9.00 67.68
Single 27th 15:35 Ballyward 2.38 4.00 Win 3.86 58.68
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 15:00 Oscar Knight 17.00 3.00 Win 4.50 54.82
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 15:00 Noble 15.00 3.00 Win 26.25 50.32
Leopardstown |Endeavor
Each Way 27th 14:30 Supasundae 11.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 24.07
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 13:55 Sunni May 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 28.07
Leopardstown
Single 27th 12:30 Limerick |Coquine 3.25 4.00 Win 9.00 32.07
D'Aunou
Single 27th 12:00 Limerick |Some Neck 3.25 4.00 Win 9.00 23.07
Single 26th 15:35 Down Broken Soul 3.50 4.00 Win 10.00 14.07
Royal
Single 26th 15:30 Midnight 2.88 4.00 Loss -4.00 4.07
Leopardstown |Escape
Single 26th 15:00 Down Broughtons 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 8.07
Royal Star
Each Way 26th 14:55 Lake Takapuna 12.00 3.00 Win 18.56 12.07
Leopardstown
Single 26th 14:20 Identity Thief 3.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 -6.49
Leopardstown
Single 26th 13:55 Down  |The Storyteller 2.00 4.00 Win 4.00 -2.49
Royal
Single 26th 12:45 Barra 3.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -6.49
Leopardstown
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Dundalk [Sharjah 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -2.49
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 18:00 Dundalk |Thunder Speed 12.00 4.00 Win 1 26.40 0.51
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:00 Dundalk |Eagle Spirit 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.89
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Dundalk |Toccata Blue 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -21.89
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:00 Grainne's 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.39
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:40 Thurles |Mind's Eye 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -20.39
Single 18th 15:10 Thurles |Dounikos 2.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -16.39
Single 18th 14:10 Thurles |Asthuria 1.57 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -12.39
Single 18th 12:45 Navan |Death Duty 2.75 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.39
Single 18th 12:30 Thurles |Keppols Queen 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.39
Each Way 17th 15:35 Ascot Quick Jack 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -10.39
Single 17th 15:20 Martello Park 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.39
Fairyhouse
Single 17th 14:45 A Genie In 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 -2.39
Fairyhouse Abottle
Single 17th 13:00 Al Boum Photo 2.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12.84
Fairyhouse
Each Way 16th 21:00 Dundalk |Bulgadin Lady 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8.84
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:30 Dundalk |Russian Soul 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4.84
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 20:00 Dundalk |More Kudos 10.00 4.00 Non-runner - -0.84
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:00 Dundalk |Ellaria 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -0.84
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:35 Tramore |Ask Susan 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 3.16
Single 15th 13:55 Tramore |Sweet Shirleen 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.84
Single 15th 13:25 Tramore |Torrent Des 1.80 4.00 Non-runner - -5.84
Mottes
Single 15th 12:55 Tramore |Adreamstillaliv 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.84
e
Single 11th 15:40 Aeglos 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -2.84
Punchestown
Single 11th 14:00 Sub Lieutenant 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 1.16
Punchestown
Single 11th 13:30 Thirsty Work 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 5.16
Punchestown
Single 10th 15:30 Navan |Minella Fair 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.16
Single 10th 13:45 Navan |Three Stars 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.16
Single 10th 12:35 Navan |Three 1.73 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 17.16
Swallowsnick
Single 10th 12:00 Navan |C'est Jersey 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 21.16
Single 9th 21:05 Dundalk [Surprisingly 5.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 25.16
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:35 Dundalk [Secret 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 29.16
(A.W) Existence
Single 9th 20:05 Dundalk [Walkabout 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 23.52
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 18:05 Dundalk [Pantsonfire 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 26.52
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 Clonmel |Pylonthepressu 1.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 28.52
re
Single 8th 14:35 Clonmel |Motown Bob 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 32.52
Single 8th 13:25 Clonmel |Clondaw 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.33 36.52
Warrior
Single 8th 12:25 Clonmel |Crack Mome 1.40 4.00 Win 1 1.60 33.19
Single 7th 21:00 Dundalk [Heavy Weight 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 31.59
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 19:00 Dundalk |All About 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.59
(A.W) Grace
Each Way 7th 17:30 Dundalk |Dandy Dude 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.59

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 4th 15:40 Mr Showtime 21.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 25.59
Fairyhouse

Each Way 4th 14:10 Automated 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 29.59
Fairyhouse

Single 4th 13:40 \Vroum Vroum 1.83 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 33.59
Fairyhouse Mag

Single 4th 13:10 Penhill 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.59
Fairyhouse

Single 3rd 15:40 Moyross 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 41.59
Fairyhouse

Single 3rd 14:00 Gunnery 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 41.59
Fairyhouse Sergeant

Each Way 3rd 13:35 Aintree  |Sizing Coal 17.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 45.59

Single 3rd 12:55 Art Of Payroll 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 49.59
Fairyhouse

Single 3rd 11:55 Martello Tower 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 53.59
Fairyhouse

Single 2nd 19:00 Dundalk |Apparition 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 48.59
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Limerick |Sense Of 51.00 4.00 Win 3 18.00 52.59

Urgency

Single 2nd 15:05 Limerick |Irish Bulletin 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 34.59

Single 2nd 12:45 Limerick |Bosco Di Alco 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.59

Single 2nd 11:45 Limerick |Act In Time 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.59

Single 1st 14:20 Thurles |Aussie Reigns 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 20.59

Single 1st 13:20 Thurles |Riven Light 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 17.67

Each Way 1st 12:45 Thurles |Mick The Jiver 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.75 14.75

Single 1st 12:15 Thurles |Bachasson 1.57 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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